Lead the Way 5K #2

5K Run/Walk and 1 mile Fun Run

Saturday ~ May 11, 2024 ~ 8:00 AM

7001 White Oak Drive, Irvington, AL 36544

Organized by: Pearl Haskew Elementary PTO

6:30 AM – 7:45 AM.

Location: Race will start and finish on the campus of Pearl Haskew Elementary.

Benefits: Proceeds will be used to add to the library at Pearl Haskew Elementary School

Distance: Certified 5K course through the neighborhoods around the Pearl Haskew campus – start time: 8 AM. Fun Run is an accurately measured 1 Mile - start time: 9 AM Registration: Register by mail (entries should be postmarked by May 9), in person at McCoy Outdoor, Run-

> N-Tri, or Fleet Feet in Mobile until noon on Thursday, May 9, or online (runsignup.com) until 4 AM, Friday, May 10. Early packet pick-up on Friday, May 10, from 2 – 4 PM at the Pearl Haskew Gym. Race day registration and packet pick-up at Pearl Haskew School from

Entry fees:	Pre-registered: \$20 Adult \$10 Youth 12 and Under								Everyone	h. h t. ф.			
Awards:	*Race fees include a race shirt and post-race party. No shirt option – subtract \$3 Top male and female Overall, Masters, and Grandmasters. Top three male and female in age groups: 9 and under, 10-14, 15-19, 20-24, 25-29, 30-34, 35-39, 40-44, 45-49, 50-54, 55-												
									30- 34, 35-39, 4 will receive ribb		9, 50-	-54, 55-	
Shirts:	To gua	To guarantee a shirt on race day, you must submit your application by April 26th. Shirts will be provided as available after April 26th.											
Post-Race Party:	Food,	beverag	es, m	usic, a	and a	wards	will be p						
Last Name:												F	
Address:	City, State & ZIP:												
Date of Birth:	Phone: _				Email:								
GradeTe	acher_					-		Event:	5K (3.1mile)	1 mile	Fun F	Run	
T-Shirt Size: YS	S YM	l YL	S	М	L	XL	XXL	No Shi	rt				
I know that running a road properly trained, and by m any decision of a race office any reason whatsoever. I the effects of the weather, understand that bicycles, these guidelines. Having on my behalf, waive and reand employees, LRH Proc my participation in this eventhis waiver. Further, I gran	y signature cial relative assume al including skateboard read this welease Peaductions (Ment on Mayer)	e I certify the to any aspull risks assorbigh heat a ds, baby jowaiver and I harl Haskew fargaret Oliv 11, 2024,	nat I am bect of r becated v and/or h ggers, r knowing Elemen ive), all even th	medica my partic with run numidity roller ska these f thary Sch sponsor nough th	Ily able cipation ning or the traffic states or facts an hool, Mors, their nat liabil	to perfor in this e walking i and the blades, d in con- bbile Cou represe lity may	m this event the thick event, include in this event conditions animals, a sideration curty Public ntatives an arise out o	nt, am in goo ding the right t, including b of the road, and radio hea of your accep School Syste d successors f negligence	d health and am prop of any official to deny out not limited to: falls all such risks being k dsets are not allowed bring my entry, I, for m em, its trustees, office of from all claims or lia or carelessness on the	erly trained. It is or suspend not or suspend not on the race and any self and any ers, agents, selbilities of any	agree in agree in agree of the particular of the	to abide by cipation for articipants, d by me. I ill abide by titled to act volunteers, ising out of	
Signature of Participant (Parent/Guardian must sign for p						Date							
Make checks payab							uci 17)						

Mail completed applications to: Lead the Way 5K, Pearl Haskew Elementary, 7001 White Oak Drive, Irvington, AL 36544